
Company Email Member 
First 
Name 

Member 
Last 
Name 

Office Address Stat
e 

City Zip Phone 

AAA Complete Home 
Inspections, LLC 

ehhaggard@hotmail.com Jason Haggard 134 Paige Park Lane TN Goodlettsville 3707
2 

(615)801
-4981 

Academy Mortgage 
Company 

Kathy.dixon@academymortgage.com Kathy Dixon 5214 Maryland Way, 
Suite 210 

TN Brentwood 3702
7 

(615)812
-9956 

Ace Exterminating ace@aceecterminating.net Ellic Sheinfeld PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Ace Exterminating ace@aceexterminating.net Tim Modine PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Ace Exterminating daniel@aceexterminating.net Daniel Hamilton PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Ace Exterminating doug@aceexterminating.net Doug Wilson PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Ace Exterminating jodum@aceexterminating.net Justin Odum PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Ace Exterminating psmith@aceexterminating.net Brenda Rose PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Ace Exterminating psmith@aceexterminating.net Patrick Smith PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Ace Exterminating psmith@aceexterminating.net Shannon Hall PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Ace Exterminating scottie@aceexterminating.net Scottie Yant PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Ace Exterminating tashburn@aceexterminating.net Thomas Ashburn PO Box 787 TN Joelton 3708
0 

(615)876
-7185 

Affordable Bathtub 
Repair Co 

welovetubs@gmail.com Bob Garza 212 Savely Dr TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)714
-7920 

Allen's Lawn Care akeymon@gmail.com Allen Keymon 2825 Henry Gower 
Road 

TN Pleasant View 3714
6 

(615)533
-8152 

AmeriFirst Financial, 
Inc. 

kschmidt@amerifirst.us Kathy Schmidt 1311 16th Ave. So. TN Nashville 3721
2 

(615)432
-5261 

Bancorp South 
Mortgage 

tj.dyer@bxs.com TJ Dyer 5217 Maryland Way TN Brentwood 3702
7 

(615)540
-5884 

Birthright Title & 
Escrow, LLC 

mary@birthrighttitle.com Mary Birthright 515 Rivergate Pkwy, 
Ste 111 

TN Goodlettsville 3707
2 

(615)859
-2111 

Bradley Inspection 
Service 

Bradley@bradleyinspection.net Brad Yunker 1013 Tower Hill Lane TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)426
-4181 



Bradley Inspection 
Service 

chris@bradleyinspection.net Chris Sutton 1013 Tower Hill Lane TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)426
-4181 

BugSolutions of TN loyd@bugstn.com Loyd Owen 2250 Southgate Blvd. 
Suite E 

TN Murfreesboro 3712
8 

(615)624
-8325 

Burns Home 
Inspections of TN 

michael@burnshomeinspectionsoftn.co
m 

Michael Burns PO Box 81 TN Greenbrier 3707
3 

(615)969
-1669 

Carlson Home 
Inspection Services 

carlson.inspect@gmail.com Bill Carlson 1908 Shelby Ave TN Nashville 3720
6 

(615)228
-4443 

Chloe Simone Events linda@chloesimoneevents.com Linda Bullard 702 5th Avenue W TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615)596
-4791 

Cornerstone Home 
Inspection 

jason@mycornerstoneinspection.com Jason Petersen 910 Saint Andrews Dr 
N4 

TN Murfressboro 3712
8 

(615)573
-1473 

CMG Financial cindyb@cmgfi.com Cindy Brown 139 Maple Row Blvd. TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)567
-8870 

Cutco Closing Gifts cutcokristen@gmail.com Kristen Staback 304 Hamlets End 
Way 

TN Franklin 3706
7 

(812)632
-0228 

Daley Home 
Inspections, LLC 

jason@daleyhomeinspections.com Jason Daley 962 Legacy Park Road TN Mount Juliet 3712
2 

(615) 
516-
5511 

D&B Photography td2194@gmail.com Tyler Davis 114A Briarwood Dr TN Greenbrier 3707
3 

(615) 
498-
1302 

Delta Pest Control deltapestcontrol.llc@gmail.com Damon Walls 4 Wyndsor Ct. TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)243
-6326 

Double L Home 
Inspections 

larry@doublelhi.com Larry Lewis 1165 Central Valley 
Rd 

TN Murfreesboro 3712
9 

(615)663
-3096 

Eagle Eye Home 
Inspections 

ed_loftisjr@comcast.net Lewis Loftis, Jr. 1940 Carver Dr TN Greenbrier 3707
3 

(615)975
-3579 

Eloquent Homes 
Photography, LLC 

grantaerial@gmail.com Sam Grant 2707 Skyview Drive TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615)578
-1471 

F & M Bank greg.haag@myfmbank.com Gregory Haag 100 Bluegrass 
Commons 

TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)824
-2316 

F & M Bank tim.chowning@myfmbank.com Tim Chowning 3519 Tom Austin 
Hwy 

TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615)384
-6228 

F & M Bank tracy.woodside@myfmbank.com Tracy Woodside 100 Bluegrass 
Commons 

TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)824
-2316 

Farm Credit Mid-
America 

amy.lowe@e-farmcredit.com Amy Lowe 5189 Highway 41 
North 

TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615)384
-5571 



First Advantage Bank phil.cornett@fabk.com Phil Cornett 1430 Madison TN Clarksville 3704
0 

(615)920
-1766 

Fuller Home Inspection tim.fuller@fullerhomeservices.com Timothy Fuller 491 AB Wade Road TN Portland 3714
8 

(615)504
-7345 

Greater Nashville 
Home Inspection 

justin.thieneman@gmail.com Justin Thieneman PO Box 630 TN Goodlettsville 3707
0 

(615)804
-2722 

Home Inspection 
Professionals 

ed@hiptn.com Edgar McDaniel P.O. Box 131 TN Chapmansbor
o 

3703
5 

(615)746
-6929 

Homestead Title & 
Escrow 

tammy@homesteadtn.net Tammy Mellons 405 Two Mile Pike, 
Suite F 

TN Goodlettsville 3707
2 

(615)543
-2700 

House Detective, LLC garycoffey.housedetective@gmail.co
m 

Gary Coffey 560 Indian Lake Rd TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)566
-2858 

Hutchins Home 
Inspection 

khutchins0826@gmail.com Ken Hutchins P.O Box 2 TN Greenbrier 3707
3 

(615)337
-7146 

Inspect-It Home 
Inspection 

inspectit.house@gmail.com John Wilkinson 198 Ray Hare Lane TN Milton 3711
8 

(615)957
-4125 

Inspector Daggett, LLC inspectordaggett@gmail.com Michael Daggett 1050 Glenbrook Way 
#480-147 

TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)939
-2152 

Integrity Home 
Inspection 

mike@integrityhitn.com Mike Matush 211 Morris St TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)430
-4627 

J and J Home 
Inspections 

jandjhomeinspections@gmail.com Johnny Harper 126 Otter Glen Drive TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)915
-8480 

JAG Home Inspections, 
LLC 

jaghomeinspection@yahoo.com Jeffrey Getchell 124 Buchanan Circle TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(260)705
-9402 

Julie Simpson Design julie6109@gmail.com Julie Simpson 2999 Gunn Rd TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615)512
-6727 

K & M Home 
Inspection, LLC 

knmhomeinspection@gmail.com Raymond Morley 601 Fairway Trail TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615)500
-2464 

King Home Inspections toddkinghomeinspector@gmail.com Todd King 510 Windsor Drive TN Clarksville 3704
3 

(931)241
-8487 

Lakeside Title and 
Escrow 

brad@lakesideescrow.com Brad Woodis 854 Wren Rd TN Goodlettsville 3707
2 

(615)420
-6600 

Lending Hand 
Mortgage, LLC 

christopher@ask-christopher.com Christophe
r 

Armantrou
t 

116 E Cedar St TN Goodlettsville 3707
2 

(855)984
-1646 

P.E.S.T. julie@pestinc.net Julie Yant 909 Meadowlark 
Lane 

TN Goodlettsville 3707
2 

(615) 
876-
1285 

Prosperity Mortgage 
Advisor 

donnie@PROSPERITYLENDS.com Donnie Eden P.O Box 1530 TN White House 3718
8 

(615)672
-8700 



Quality Home 
Inspection 

burleyharris0201@comcast.net Burley Harris 1124 Belvedere Drive TN Gallatin 3706
6 

(615)681
-3657 

Regions Bank Ellie.Teed@Regions.com Ellie Teed 3572 Tom Austin 
Highway 

TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615)382
-4150 

Richert & Dilliha Title 
Services, Inc 

gdilliha@r-dlaw.net Gary Dilliha 516 S. Main St TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615)384
-8722 

Robards Pest Control michelle@robardspestcontrol.com Nick Robards 606 Kingston Dr TN Clarksville 3704
2 

(615)645
-6099 

Smith. Sholar. Milliken. 
PLLC 

info@smithsholar.com Brian Smith PO Box 663 TN Gallatin 3706
6 

(615)452
-5282 

Sparks Roofing sparksroofingtn@aol.com Donnie Sparks 2904 Memorial Blvd. TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615) 
382-
8312 

Sun West Mortgage 
Company, Inc. 

richard.harris@swmc.com Richard Harris 402 BNA Drive, Suite 
205 

TN Nashville 3721
7 

(800)453
-7884 

Tennessee Home 
Inspectors, LLC 

aaroninspect@gmail.com Aaron Schroer 1238 Rugby Drive TN Nashville 3720
7 

(615)545
-5660 

Tennessee Home 
Inspectors, LLC 

tnhomeinspectors@gmail.com Collin Minchey 1238 Rugby Drive TN Nashville 3720
7 

(615)545
-5660 

Tennessee Property 
Inspections 

michaelmiller015@gmail.com Michael Miller 420 Indian Lake Rd TN Hendersonvill
e 

3707
5 

(615)719
-2560 

The Duncan Group LLC duncan.group@comcast.net Gary Duncan 656 Monte Carlo Dr TN Antioch 3701
3 

(615)479
-5707 

The Farmers Bank janderson@thefarmersbank.net Jennifer Anderson P.O. Box 10 TN Portland 3714
8 

(615)325
-2265 

The Robertson County 
Connection 

dgould@mainstreetmediatn.com Dave Gould 803 Memorial Blvd. TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615)970
-1012 

United Structural 
Systems 

elam@usstn.com Robert Elam 2111 Boat Factory 
Road 

TN Ashland City 3714
6 

(615)227
-2275 

Warranty Title SBranham@Warranty1952.com Sonya Branham 2401 Memorial 
Boulevard 

TN Springfield 3717
2 

(615) 
382-
8086 

Webb Sanders PLLC lhodges@webbsanderslaw.com Lisa Hodges 2784 Highway 31 W TN White House 3718
8 

(615)581
-0804 

Wells Fargo Home 
Mortgage 

mlsmemberships@wellsfargo.com Arlene Allert MAC x2401-04v One 
Home Campus 

IA De Moines 5032
8 

(515)213
-6500 

 


